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Schülerinnen
Platz St.nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 145 Wiebke Peithmann 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 35 37 39 37 37 4 148

Schüler
Platz St.nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 135 Lucas Rastetter 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 40 50 51 41 45,5 11 182

Jugend männlich
Platz St.nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 167 Jan Peithmann 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 30 28 31 30 29,8 3 119
2 183 Matti Linker CGC Rauschenberg 34 35 30 29 32 6 128
3 111 Max Hartkorn 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 34 30 33 33 32,5 4 130

Senioren II
Platz St.nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 173 Bernhard Kreutter MGF Waldshut 74 e.V. 31 32 31 29 30,8 3 123
2 175 Jürgen Summ MGC Sulzfeld 33 30 28 33 31 5 124
3 201 Bertold Großmann MGC Sulzeld 30 31 28 37 31,5 9 126
4 171 Helmut Glaser MGC Sulzfeld 31 34 33 30 32 4 128
5 193 Karl- Heinz Gerwert MGF Waldshut 74 e.V. 33 37 29 32 32,8 8 131
6 209 Hans- Jürgen Walther BGC Assindia 32 36 34 30 33 6 132
7 131 Wolfgang Schlenstedt MG Wölfe Rheinstetten 02 36 33 32 32 33,3 4 133
8 107 Peter Dolch 1. CGC Rot Weiß Groß Umstadt e.V. 33 30 32 38 33,3 8 133
9 127 Reinhold Wiegelmann MG Wölfe Rheinstetten 02 32 32 39 31 33,5 8 134

10 217 Ulrich Pfeifer MGF Waldshut 74 e.V. 38 37 29 30 33,5 9 134
11 159 Ralf van Eickelen Bergisch Land 32 35 32 36 33,8 4 135
12 165 Tobias Brandt CGC Rauschenberg 30 34 41 30 33,8 11 135
13 143 Herbert Schüngel BGC Assindia Essen 37 35 33 34 34,8 4 139
14 210 Dirk Mühling Cobigolf-Verein Hamm 2019 e.V. 35 38 34 34 35,3 4 141
15 137 Friedhelm Steller CGC Illertal Kellmünz 40 34 37 32 35,8 8 143
16 139 Adam Leist MG Wölfe Rheinstetten 02 39 39 30 36 36 9 144
17 197 Walther Raffler 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 39 34 34 40 36,8 6 147

Seniorinnen I
Platz St.nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 154 Jenifer Warnecke 1. BGC Wolfsburg e.V. 33 34 28 38 33,3 10 133
2 133 Beatriz Grüßinger MG Wölfe Rheinstetten 38 33 33 35 34,8 5 139
3 153 Andrea Ploch CGC Rauschenberg 37 32 37 36 35,5 5 142

Senioren I
Platz St.nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 141 Ralf Schmidt-Hess MGF Waldshut 74 e.V. 28 29 31 26 28,5 5 114
2 117 Frank Quandt TSV Salzgitter 26 31 28 29 28,5 5 114 nicht ersch.
3 147 Thomas Barke 1. MSC Wesel 6.6.66 29 28 30 31 29,5 3 118
4 191 Lutz Wierum Bergisch Land 30 30 33 30 30,8 3 123
5 115 Gerno Grapengeter Dormagen Brechten 33 29 33 31 31,5 4 126
6 103 Michael Becker SG Weiterstadt 1886 32 32 32 32 32 0 128
7 195 Horst Unterleitner CGC Illertal Kellmünz 34 32 31 31 32 3 128
8 123 Volker Bartmann 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 29 31 33 35 32 6 128
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9 109 Rolf Kuhn MC Schriesheim 37 32 30 29 32 8 128

10 187 Konrad Peithmann 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 36 29 33 31 32,3 7 129
11 121 Thomas Rastetter 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 32 31 34 34 32,8 3 131
12 181 Holger Lauble MGF Waldshut 74 e.V. 31 35 31 34 32,8 4 131
13 185 Reiner Bergsmann MGC Sulzfeld e.V. 36 33 31 34 33,5 5 134
14 150 Mario Barke 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 33 35 34 33 33,8 2 135
15 101 Thomas Kirchhöfer 1. CGC Rot Weiß Groß Umstadt e.V. 31 39 32 35 34,3 8 137
16 161 Günther Reinhardt 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 33 36 35 34 34,5 3 138

Damen
Platz St.nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 157 Stefanie Tomkowitz CGV Hamm 2019 34 31 31 30 31,5 4 126
2 169 Melanie Menzel 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 33 35 36 28 33 8 132
3 125 Tamara Hartkorn 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 34 36 37 32 34,8 5 139 n.St.
4 211 Marlene Tietz MSK Neheim- Hüsten e.V. 38 35 32 34 34,8 6 139 n.St.
5 149 Nicole Zornstein CGV Hamm 2019 36 35 38 36 36,3 3 145
6 119 Marie- Theres Dolch 1. CGC Rot Weiß Groß Umstadt e.V. 37 35 36 41 37,3 6 149

Herren
Platz St.nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 177 Dustin Raffler 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 29 34 28 29 30 6 120
2 203 Timo Glaser MC Schriesheim 32 29 31 31 30,8 3 123
3 163 Lars Zornstein CGV Hamm 2019 31 28 31 35 31,3 7 125
4 219 Tim  Blöcker MSK Neheim Hüsten e.V. 32 33 34 29 32 5 128
5 213 Michael Riemann CGC Rauschenberg 29 34 29 39 32,8 10 131
6 179 Dominik Weber CGV Hamm 2019 35 30 33 34 33 5 132
7 155 Björn Klingelhöfer CGC Rauschenberg 36 33 32 37 34,5 5 138
8 189 Mathias Tomkowitz CGV Hamm 2019 33 34 38 35 35 5 140
8 105 Mario Hartkorn-Götz 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 34 35 38 33 35 5 140

10 129 Sven Janz 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 28 36 34 43 35,3 15 141
11 205 Jan van Eickelen Bergisch Land 40 37 33 32 35,5 8 142
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Mannschaften
Platz Nr. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges SchnittDiff

1 MGF Waldshut 74 e.V.
141 Ralf Schmidt-Hess MGF Waldshut 74 e.V. 28 29 26 83 28,5
173 Bernhard Kreutter MGF Waldshut 74 e.V. 31 32 31 29 123 30,8
181 Holger Lauble MGF Waldshut 74 e.V. 31 35 31 97 32,8
193 Karl- Heinz Gerwert MGF Waldshut 74 e.V. 33 29 32 94 32,8
217 Ulrich Pfeifer MGF Waldshut 74 e.V. 37 29 30 96 33,5

123 133 120 117 493 30,8 16

2 MC Schriesheim/Sulzfeld
203 Timo Glaser MC Schriesheim 32 29 31 31 123 30,8
201 Bertold Großmann MGC Sulzeld 30 31 28 89 31,5
171 Helmut Glaser MGC Sulzfeld 31 30 61 32
185 Reiner Bergsmann MGC Sulzfeld e.V. 33 31 34 98 33,5
175 Jürgen Summ MGC Sulzfeld 33 30 28 33 124 31

126 123 118 128 495 30,9 10

3 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold
177 Dustin Raffler 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 29 34 28 29 120 30
161 Günther Reinhardt 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 33 33 34,5
167 Jan Peithmann 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 30 28 31 30 119 29,8
187 Konrad Peithmann 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 29 33 31 93 32,3
150 Mario Barke 1. Essener CGC Blau Gold 33 35 34 33 135 33,8

125 126 126 123 500 31,3 3

4 Bergisch Land/Dormagen Brechten/Wolfsburg
205 Jan van Eickelen Bergisch Land 32 32 35,5
191 Lutz Wierum Bergisch Land 30 30 33 30 123 30,8
159 Ralf van Eickelen Bergisch Land 32 35 32 36 135 33,8
115 Gerno Grapengeter Dormagen Brechten 33 29 33 31 126 31,5
154 Jenifer Warnecke 1. BGC Wolfsburg e.V. 33 34 28 95 33,3

128 128 126 129 511 31,9 3

5 CGV Hamm 2019
179 Dominik Weber CGV Hamm 2019 30 33 34 97 33
163 Lars Zornstein CGV Hamm 2019 31 28 31 90 31,3
189 Mathias Tomkowitz CGV Hamm 2019 33 34 35 102 35
157 Stefanie Tomkowitz CGV Hamm 2019 34 31 31 30 126 31,5
210 Dirk Mühling Cobigolf-Verein Hamm 2019 e.V. 35 34 34 103 35,3

133 123 129 133 518 32,4 10

6 CGC Rauschenberg
153 Andrea Ploch CGC Rauschenberg 32 37 36 105 35,5
155 Björn Klingelhöfer CGC Rauschenberg 36 33 32 37 138 34,5
183 Matti Linker CGC Rauschenberg 34 30 29 93 32
213 Michael Riemann CGC Rauschenberg 29 34 29 92 32,8
165 Tobias Brandt CGC Rauschenberg 30 34 30 94 33,8

129 133 128 132 522 32,6 5

7 1. CGC Rot Weiß Groß Umstadt e.V./Wesel/Assindia Essen
119 Marie- Theres Dolch 1. CGC Rot Weiß Groß Umstadt e.V. 35 35 37,3
107 Peter Dolch 1. CGC Rot Weiß Groß Umstadt e.V. 33 30 32 38 133 33,3
101 Thomas Kirchhöfer 1. CGC Rot Weiß Groß Umstadt e.V. 31 32 35 98 34,3
147 Thomas Barke 1. MSC Wesel 6.6.66 29 28 30 31 118 29,5
143 Herbert Schüngel BGC Assindia Essen 37 35 33 34 139 34,8

130 128 127 138 523 32,7 11

8 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen
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105 Mario Hartkorn-Götz 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 35 33 68 35
111 Max Hartkorn 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 34 30 33 33 130 32,5
129 Sven Janz 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 28 34 62 35,3
125 Tamara Hartkorn 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 34 36 37 32 139 34,8
121 Thomas Rastetter 1. CGC Blau Gelb Grötzingen 32 31 34 34 131 32,8

128 132 138 132 530 33,1 10

9 MG Wölfe Rheinstetten 02
139 Adam Leist MG Wölfe Rheinstetten 02 39 39 30 36 144 36
127 Reinhold Wiegelmann MG Wölfe Rheinstetten 02 32 32 39 31 134 33,5
131 Wolfgang Schlenstedt MG Wölfe Rheinstetten 02 36 33 32 32 133 33,3
133 Beatriz Grüßinger MG Wölfe Rheinstetten 38 33 33 35 139 34,8

145 137 134 134 550 34,4 11
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